GWT/GWB
General
Since the start up of the vegetable
processing industry in 1929 Eillert
has been successful in this line of
business. Many of our customers
started as greengrocers and have
developed into leading food

• Water return system from phase 2 to
 1renders a great deal of water
 e$ciency
Other machines
in Eillert’s vegetable processing
program are:
• preparation tables
• salad decorers
• slicing machines
• basket mills
• centrifuges
• dewatering/drying systems
• weighing/packing machines
• abrasive/knife peeling machines
 A in mm B in mm C in mm D in mm E in mm F in mm G in mm J in mm K in mm
GWT-2000/350 3320 1100 1370 820 640 2000 350 1000 400
GWT-3000/350 4320 1100 1370 820 640 3000 350 1000 400
GWT-4000/350 5320 1100 1370 820 640 4000 350 1000 400
GWT-2000/500 3550 1100 2050 1240 1070 2000 500 1000 600
GWT-3000/500 4550 1100 2050 1240 1070 3000 500 1000 600
GWT-4000/500 5500 1100 2050 1240 1070 4000 500 1000 600
! Voor wasmachine, type GWB, zijn maten a t/m G identiek aan GWT
! Voor wasmachine, type GWB, zijn maten J en K klantspecifiek
! For washing machine,  type GWB, measurements A up and till G are identical to the GWT
! For washing machine,  type GWB, measurements J and K are customer specific